Requested: Bridgeport Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 12/22/2017  11/16/2001 Fahd Syed 972875 Garner 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, MY 1st shift, New
Haven 1st shift, Garner 1st shift

Counselor 02/07/2014  01/29/1999 Maria Alves-Montaldo 645034 Bridgeport 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 02/07/2014  10/08/1999 James Danby 614014 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 12/23/2016  04/25/2008 Mark Bonaventura 069908 Central Office 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, Bridgeport

Supervisor 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  06/08/2007 Soang Parnishkul 056407 Bridgeport 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, New
Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  10/15/2004 Peter Shook 587917 Hartford 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/25/2015  08/22/2003 Pedro Hernandez 869686 Cheshire 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Garner 1st shift, MY| 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st
shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  04/25/2008 Jason Cyr 069825 Bridgeport 2nd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/10/2017 11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MY 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY| 3rd shift,

Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, New Haven 1st shift, New
Haven 2nd shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Bridgeport 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List @

Title Rank Dt  State Dt Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 11/10/2017  11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324  Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, MY| 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,

Cheshire 3rd shift, New Haven 1st shift, New
Haven 2nd shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Bridgeport 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. OQtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 11/10/2017  11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MY!1 1st shift, MY| 2nd shift, MY| 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, New Haven 1st shift, New
Haven 2nd shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Brooklyn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

f;<

Title Rank Dt  State Dt Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. QOtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 06/28/2013  08/11/2000 Alex Smith 965374 York 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Captain 05/31/2014 08/11/2000 Aimee Griffin 965278 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Captain 05/15/2015 08/13/1999 Timothy Fusaro 645285 Central Office 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift

Captain 09/29/2017 10/08/1999 Jesse Marston 645425 New Haven 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/14/2008  09/06/2002 Martin Pluszynski 973072 Corr/Radg 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift

Lieutenant 08/15/2008  01/28/1999 Jeffrey Brehler 645049 Brookiyn 2nd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/11/2009  12/15/2000 Kelly Spotten 972631 York 2nd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 09/11/2009  12/15/2000 Edmund Scarchilli 972625 Brooklyn 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift

Lieutenant 01/29/2010  08/11/2000 Brian Palmer 965354 Corr/Radg 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/10/2010  09/30/2002 Joseph Jarzabek 869604 CTU South 2nd Shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/04/2013 10/08/1999 Joseph lozzia 645413 Corr/Radg 1st shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/29/2013  01/29/1999 Daniel Ruggiero 645165 Brooklyn 3rd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 12/27/2013  08/20/2004 Tommy Thomas 013119 Brooklyn 2nd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  08/11/2000 Neiley Rushford-Snide 965371 York 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  06/24/2005 Steven Edwin 026675 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd
Shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Brooklyn 1st
shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 08/10/2001 Todd Field 972687 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/16/2015  09/01/2006 Christopher Glynn 045741 York 3rd shift 7/M1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 3rd shift, Brooklyn 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017 11/10/2006 Jayson Belleville 049259 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brookiyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2017  01/18/2008 Colt Foley 066209 York 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift, Brooklyn 1st

shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Brooklyn 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 06/28/2013  08/11/2000 Alex Smith 965374 York 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Brookiyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift
Captain 05/31/2014  08/11/2000 Aimee Griffin 965278 Willard/Cybuiski 2nd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brookiyn 1st shift, Brookiyn 2nd shift
Captain 09/29/2017  10/08/1999 Jesse Marston 645425 New Haven 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,

Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift, Willard/Cybuiski
2nd shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/11/2009 12/15/2000 Kelly Spotten 972631 York 2nd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brookiyn 1st shift, Brookiyn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 10/04/2013 10/08/1999 Joseph lozzia 645413 Corr/Radg 1st shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brookiyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/29/2013 01/29/1999 Daniel Ruggiero 645165 Brooklyn 3rd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 03/07/2014  01/29/1999 Kevin Griffin 645095 Willard/Cybuiski 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, Brookiyn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  08/11/2000 Neiley Rushford-Snide 965371 York 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brookiyn 1st shift, Brookiyn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  08/10/2001 Todd Field 972687 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2017 01/18/2008 Colt Foley 066209 York 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift, Brookiyn 1st

shift, Brookiyn 2nd shift, Brookiyn 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Date Printed Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Brooklyn 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. QOtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 10/04/2013  10/08/1999 Joseph lozzia 645413 Corr/Radg 1st shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/07/2014  01/29/1999 Kevin Griffin 645095 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  08/10/2001 Todd Field 972687 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1172019 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/16/2015  09/01/2006 Christopher Glynn 045741 York 3rd shift 7M1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 3rd shift, Brooklyn 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  11/10/2006 Jayson Belleville 049259 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2017  01/18/2008 Colt Foley 066209 York 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift, Brooklyn 1st

shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Duate Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Cheshire Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List 5

St

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities

Captain 03/30/2012  01/29/1898 Jesse Johnson 645107 Maloney 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, MY! 1st shift

Captain 11/15/2013  01/29/1999 Ramon Nunez 645139 Osborn 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgl/Wlkr 1st shift, McDgll/Wlkr 3rd shift,
MYI 1st shift, MY! 3rd shift, Cheshire 1st
shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Counselor 11/15/2013 11/14/2004 Damian Doran 020663 Corr/Radg 1st shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, McDgli/Wlkr 1st shift,

Supervisor Cheshire 1st shift, Northern 1st shift

Counselor 12/23/2016 04/25/2008 Mark Bonaventura 0639908 Central Office 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, MY! 1st shift, Bridgeport

Supervisor 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  06/08/2007 Soang Parnishkul 056407 Bridgeport 2nd shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, New
Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/02/2015 10/31/2003 Donald Boyd 000783 Cheshire 1st shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 12/25/2015 08/22/2003 Pedro Hernandez 869686 Cheshire 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Garner 1st shift, MY! 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st
shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2017  10/08/1898 Jason Squires 645457 McDgll/Wlkr 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, McDgll/Wilkr 1st shift, Northern 1st
shift, Hartford 1st shift, MY! 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Osborn 1st shift, Cheshire
1st shift

Lieutenant 05/12/2017  06/06/1897 Juan Melendez 621746 Northern 2nd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 MY! 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, Northern
1st shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017 08/22/2003 Justin Cossette 869698 Cheshire 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 08/15/2017  06/24/2005 Calvin Washington 024330 Cheshire 2nd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/10/2017  11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MY! 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY! 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, New Haven 1st shift, New
Haven 2nd shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2018  12/09/2005 George Wright 034785  MYI3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire
3rd shift

Duate Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Cheshire 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List &
“EY
Title Rank Dt  State Dt Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. QOtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 12/25/2015  08/22/2003 Pedro Hernandez 869686 Cheshire 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Garner 1st shift, MY| 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st
shift
Lieutenant 11/10/2017 11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift,

Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, New Haven 1st shift, New
Haven 2nd shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Cheshire 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities

Captain 11/15/2013  01/29/1899

Lieutenant 11/10/2017 11/10/2006

Lieutenant 12/08/2018  12/09/2005

Ramon Nunez

Stephen Cross

George Wright

645138 Osborn 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift,
MY 1st shift, MYI 3rd shift, Cheshire 1st
shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

049324 Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYi 2nd shift, MY| 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, New Haven 1st shift, New
Haven 2nd shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

034785 MY 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 MY 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire
3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Corr/Radg Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 05/15/2015  08/13/1999 Timothy Fusaro 645285 Central Office 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift

Captain 09/29/2017  10/08/1999 Jesse Marston 645425 New Haven 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift

Captain 09/29/2017  02/10/2005 Gemmain Fleeting 968577 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  11/16/2001 Kurt Schweighofer 972868 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  11/12/2004 Daniel Potts 020665 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  01/29/1999 Peter Gingras 645091 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  05/21/2001 Karl Wagher 599136 York 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift, Corr/Radg
2nd shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  03/02/2007 Gareth Tosses 053626 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/28/2016  03/02/2007 Joshua Kelly 053723 Corr/Radg 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift

Lieutenant 02/03/2017 11/10/2006 Paul Senita 049240 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  08/10/2001 Joseph Jones 972713 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Willard/Cybuiski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybuiski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
Northern 3rd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgil/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Osborn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  03/02/2007 Joshua Koniecko 024319 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/29/2017  08/14/2009 Timothy Freel 087963 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift

Lieutenant 02/02/2018  12/19/2008 Patrick Michaud 081702 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Corr/Radg 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 07/24/2015  05/21/2001 Karl Wagher 599136 York 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift, Corr/Radg
2nd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Corr/Radg 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List ‘z%

Title Rank Dt State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: CTU South 1st Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No.

Current Location

Otr Beg.

QOtr End Requested Facilities

Captain
Captain

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

08/27/2010
08/22/2014

05/28/2015

09/29/2017

09/10/2010

05/31/2013

10/04/2013
04/25/2014
05/16/2014

07/25/2014

07/25/2014

11/14/2014

06/12/2015

03/30/2017

10/08/1999
08/13/1999

10/08/1999

10/08/1999

09/30/2002

08/20/2004

10/31/2003

04/25/2008
10/15/2004

08/22/2003

02/20/2004

06/24/2005

10/31/2003

10/08/1999

Joanna Salvatore

Melinda McDaniel

Alison Fry

Jesse Marston

Joseph Jarzabek

William Rodriguez

Juan Ibes
Deborah Charron
Peter Shook

John McCormack

Michael Masse

Steven Edwin

Brian LaPila

Jason Squires

645424
645302

645441

645425

869604

012975

001059
069821
587917

869689

005978

026675

000904

645457

MY 1st shift
Garner 1st shift

Gamner 3rd shift

New Haven 3rd shift

CTU South 2nd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift

Robinson 3rd shift
Robinson 1st shift
Hartford 1st shift

Enfield 1st shift

Robinson 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Maloney

McDgll/Wlkr 2nd shift

10/1/2017
1/1/2018

10/1/2017

10/1/2018

10/1/2017

1/1/2019

1/1/2019

7/1/2018
7/1/2018

1/1/2018

10/1/2018

1/1/2018

1/1/2019

1/1/2019

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

CTU South 1st Shift

MY! 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, Garner
1st shift

New Haven 1st shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift

Brooklyn 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, MYI 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift
CTU South 1st Shift, MYI 1st shift

MYI 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift, Willard/Cybuiski
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
McDglil/Wikr 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd
Shift, Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift, Brooklyn 1st
shift

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, McDgll/Wikr 3rd shift,
York 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybuiski
2nd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Northern 1st
shift, Hartford 1st shift, MY! 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Osborn 1st shift, Cheshire
1st shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: CTU South Ist Shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List L

X
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. QOtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 03/31/2017 04/07/2000 Lomon Andrews 965110 Cheshire 3rd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,

CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: CTU South 2nd Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

.‘ % 3 "

Title Rank Dt State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 09/10/2010  09/06/2002 Joseph Jarzabek 869604 CTU South 2nd Shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 CTU North 2nd Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  08/20/2004 Angela McCalia 013122 Robinson 2nd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 2nd Shift

Lieutenant 10/03/2014  01/18/2008 Carlos Saavedra 066036 McDgil/Wikr 2nd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2017  10/08/1999 Jason Squires 645457 McDgil/Wikr 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Northern 1st
shift, Hartford 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Osborn 1st shift, Cheshire
1st shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017 04/07/2000 Lomon Andrews 965110 Cheshire 3rd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,

CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY! 3rd shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: CTU South 3rd Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Qtr Beg.

QOtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

05/28/2015

09/10/2010
07/25/2014

07/25/2014

11/14/2014

03/30/2017

03/31/2017

10/08/1999

09/06/2002
08/22/2003

02/20/2004

06/24/2005

10/08/1999

04/07/2000

Alison Fry

Joseph Jarzabek

John McCormack

Michael Masse

Steven Edwin

Jason Squires

Lomon Andrews

645441

869604
869689

005978

026675

645457

965110

Garner 3rd shift

CTU South 2nd Shift
Enfield 1st shift

Robinson 3rd shift
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

McDgll/Wlkr 2nd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift

10/1/2017

4/1/2018
1/1/2018

10/1/2018

1/1/2018

1/1/2019

1/1/2018

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

New Haven 1st shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

CTU South 3rd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybuilski 1st shift, Wiliard/Cybuiski
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
McDgliiWlkr 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd
Shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Brooklyn 1st
shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Northern 1st
shift, Hartford 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Osborn 1st shift, Cheshire
1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY| 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Garner Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/22/2014  08/13/1999 Melinda McDaniel 645302 Garner 1st shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 MY 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, Garner
1st shift

Captain 11/13/2015  03/02/2007 Thomas Kenny 053593 Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Garner 1st shift

Captain 12/22/2017  11/16/2001 Fahd Syed 972875 Garner 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, New
Haven 1st shift, Garner 1st shift

Lieutenant 12/25/2015  08/22/2003 Pedro Hernandez 869686 Cheshire 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Garner 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st
shift

Lieutenant 11/10/2017 11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Garner 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift

Lieutenant 02/02/2018  01/18/2008 Mariusz Maloid 066018 Garner 2nd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Garner 1st shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Garner 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List L]

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 02/22/2013  08/20/2004 Belkys Camacho 001705 MYI 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Garner 2nd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Garner 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List
SRy

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Hartford Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities

Captain 07/27/2012 10/23/1998 Shawn Griffin 534191 Osborn 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, MY 1st shift, New Haven
1st shift

Captain 06/28/2013 10/23/1998 Greg Conashevick 622303 MYI 1st shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift

Captain 05/30/2014 04/27/1993 Ernestine Green 492082 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift

Captain 09/29/2017 10/08/1999 Jesse Marston 645425 New Haven 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Brookiyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift

Counselor 11/15/2013 11/14/2004 Damian Doran 020663 Corr/Radg 1st shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, McDgil/WIkr 1st shift,

Supervisor Cheshire 1st shift, Northern 1st shift

Counseior 10/03/2014  07/21/2006 LaRue McNish-Smith 042106 Robinson 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 12/23/2016  04/25/2008 Mark Bonaventura 069908 Central Office 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, Bridgeport

Supervisor 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift

Counseior 12/08/2017  08/10/2001 Angelina Gammardella-Brown 617630 Brooklyn 1st shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift

Supervisor

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 11/12/2004 Fred O'Neal 020671 CTU South 2nd Shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybuiski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybuiski
3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd
shift, Osborn 1st shift, MY 1st shift,
Northern 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  09/01/2006 Samuel Quintana 045269 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 06/24/2005 Beverly Lee 026585 Enfield 2nd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Enfield 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/02/2015  09/10/2010 Miguel Rivera 104781 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 WMcDgli/WIkr 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/11/2016  09/27/2007 Leonard Jasmin 063093 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Enfield 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Northern 1st shift,
Hartford 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2017 10/08/1999 Jason Squires 645457 McDgli/Wikr 2nd shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Northern 1st
shift, Hartford 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Osborn 1st shift, Cheshire
1st shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017 09/06/2002 Scott Rule 869650 Hartford 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/20256 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift

Lieutenant 11/10/2017 11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Garner 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Hartford 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt Name Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 11/12/2004 Fred O'Neal 020671 CTU South 2nd Shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd
shift, Osborn 1st shift, MYI 1st shift,
Northern 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  09/06/2002 Scott Ruie 869650 Hartford 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Hartford 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List (&

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities
Captain 07/06/2007  07/17/1998 Timothy Newton 622227 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: McDgll/Wikr st shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt Name Emp. No, Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 02/17/2006  06/24/1994 Anna Dorozko 586282 McDgll/Wikr 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgl/Wikr 1st shift

Captain 11/15/2013  01/29/1999 Ramon Nunez 645139 Osborn 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift,
MY! 1st shift, MY! 3rd shift, Cheshire 1st
shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Captain 05/30/2014 08/10/2001 James Sharp 647417 Northern 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, McDgli/Wikr 1st
shift, Robinson 1st shift

Captain 04/28/2017  09/28/2007 Lynnia Johnson 063039 McDgll/Wikr 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgli/Wikr 1st shift

Captain 09/29/2017  10/31/2003 Robert Bishop 000781 McDgli/WIkr 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgi/Wikr 1st shift

Counselor 11/15/2013  11/14/2004 Damian Doran 020663 Corr/Radg 1st shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, McDgli/Wlkr 1st shift,

Supervisor Cheshire 1st shift, Northern 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 11/12/2004 Fred O'Neal 020671 CTU South 2nd Shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd
shift, Osborn 1st shift, MY! 1st shift,
Northern 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  02/20/2004 Michae! Masse 005978 Robinson 3rd shift 10/4/2018 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
McDgli/Wikr 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift

Lieutenant 10/31/2014  09/01/2006 Haralambos Angelakopoulos 045190 McDgl/Wikr 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDglWIkr 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/12/2015  10/31/2003 Brian LaPila 000904 Maloney 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 McDgl/Wikr 1st shift, McDgll/Wkr 3rd shift,
York 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift

Lieutenant 10/02/2015  09/10/2010 Miguel Rivera 104781 McDgll/Wikr 2nd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgll/W'kr 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/11/2016 09/27/2007 Leonard Jasmin 063093 McDgll/Wikr 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift, Enfield 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Northern 1st shift,
Hartford 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/25/2016  01/18/2008 Joseph Tammaro 066048 McDgll/Wikr 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgli/Wlkr 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2017  10/08/1999 Jason Squires 645457 McDgll/Wikr 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski

2nd shift, McDgll/Wlkr 1st shift, Northern 1st
shift, Hartford 1st shift, MY! 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Osborn 1st shift, Cheshire
1st shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: McDgll/Wikr Ist shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List (L)

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 09/15/2017  08/10/2001 Joseph Jones 972713 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st

shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
Northern 3rd shift, McDgll/W|kr 1st shift,
McDgll/Wlkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Osborn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2017  11/18/2004 Ryan Legassey 644370 McDgil/Wikr 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgliiWlkr 1st shift, McDgll/Wikr 2nd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: McDgll/Wikr 2nd shi DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 12/08/2017 11/18/2004 Ryan Legassey 644370 McDgll/Wikr 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgllWIkr 1st shift, McDgll/Wlkr 2nd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: McDgll/Wikr 3rd shif DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List Ca
ons

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 11/15/2013  01/29/1999 Ramon Nunez 645139 Osborn 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, McDgll/Wlkr 3rd shift,
MYI 1st shift, MY1 3rd shift, Cheshire 1st
shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/12/2015 10/31/2003 Brian LaPila 000904 Maloney 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 McDgli/Wlkr 1st shift, McDgli/Wikr 3rd shift,
York 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  08/10/2001 Joseph Jones 972713 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st

shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
Northern 3rd shift, McDgll/Wlkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIlkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Osborn 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: MYI Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

&

Title Rank Dt  State Dt Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. QOtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 03/30/2012  01/29/1999 Jesse Johnson 645107 Maloney 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift

Captain 07/27/2012 10/23/1998 Shawn Griffin 534191 Osborn 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, MY 1st shift, New Haven
1st shift

Captain 11/15/2013  01/29/1999 Ramon Nunez 645139 Osborn 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift,
MYI1 1st shift, MY1 3rd shift, Cheshire 1st
shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Captain 08/22/2014 08/13/1999 Melinda McDaniel 645302 Garner 1st shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, Garner
1st shift

Captain 06/12/2015  01/29/1999 Freddy Martinez 604433 Bridgeport 1st shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Captain 10/28/2016  08/20/2004 Rafal Matuszcak 592220 MY 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Captain 12/22/2017  11/16/2001 Fahd Syed 972875 Garner 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, New
Haven 1st shift, Garner 1st shift

Counselor 12/23/2016  04/25/2008 Mark Bonaventura 069908 Central Office 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Bridgeport

Supervisor 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift

Lieutenant 10/12/2007  02/09/1999 Luis Zayas 647503 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, MY| 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  08/20/2004 William Rodriguez 012975 CTU South 1st Shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, MY 1st shift

Lieutenant 04/04/2014  01/29/1999 Natalie Roberts 645161 MY 2nd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 04/25/2014 04/25/2008 Deborah Charron 069821 Robinson 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, MY| 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  10/15/2004 Peter Shook 587917 Hartford 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 11/12/2004 Fred O'Neal 020671 CTU South 2nd Shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybuiski
3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd
shift, Osborn 1st shift, MY 1st shift,
Northern 1st shift

Lieutenant 08/22/2014  02/21/2008 Dyson John 068036 MY 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/03/2014  09/01/2006 Brian Mazurek 045220 Cheshire 1st shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/04/2014  01/18/2008 Julie Stewart 066200 Garner 1st shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  12/09/2005 Fernando Antunes 034868 CTU South 3rd Shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYI 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/25/2015  08/22/2003 Pedro Hernandez 869686 Cheshire 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Garner 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st
shift

Lieutenant 01/08/2016 09/28/2007 Gabriel Fernandez 063077 MY1 2nd shift 71172017 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: MYI Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

¢ X

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg.

Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

03/30/2017

05/12/2017

09/14/2017
09/15/2017

11/10/2017

02/02/2018
12/08/2018

10/08/1999

06/06/1997

06/24/2005
11/10/2006

11/10/2006

12/15/2000
12/09/2005

Jason Squires

Juan Melendez

Delores Medina

Adam DeJackome

Stephen Cross

Mary Bertrand
George Wright

645457

621746

607097
049345

049324

494202
034785

McDgll/Wlkr 2nd shift 1/1/2019

Northern 2nd shift 7/1/2018

MY 3rd shift
MYI 3rd shift

10/1/2018
7/1/2018

Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018

10/1/2018
7/1/2018

Bridgeport 2nd shift
MY 3rd shift

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, McDgll/WIlkr 1st shift, Northern 1st
shift, Hartford 1st shift, MY 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Osborn 1st shift, Cheshire
1st shift

MY 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, Northern
1st shift

MYI 1st shift

MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

MYI 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Chesbhire 3rd shift, New Haven 1st shift, New
Haven 2nd shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

MYI 1st shift

MY 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire
3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested:

MYI 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt  State Dt

Name

Emp. No.

Otr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

10/31/2014  08/10/2001
09/15/2017  11/10/2006

11/10/2017  11/10/2006

03/30/2018  11/16/2006

Robert Marquis

Adam DeJackome

Stephen Cross

Michael Julian

972731
049345

049324

973288

Current Location Otr Beg.

Cheshire 2nd shift 7/1/2018
MY1 3rd shift 7/1/2018
Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018
Garner 3rd shift 10/1/2018

12/31/2025 MYI 2nd shift

12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY1 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY| 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, New Haven 1st shift, New
Haven 2nd shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

12/31/2025 MYI 2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: MYI 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

wx®

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities

Captain 11/15/2013  01/29/1999 Ramon Nunez 645139 Osborn 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/Wikr 3rd shift,
MY1 1st shift, MY 3rd shift, Cheshire 1st
shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/04/2013  04/23/1999 David Santopietro 645220 Cheshire 3rd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 04/04/2014  11/16/2001 Ernest Hernandez 972832 MY 1st shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  12/09/2005 Fernando Antunes 034868 CTU South 3rd Shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  04/07/2000 Lomon Andrews 965110 Cheshire 3rd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/10/2017  11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MY]I 1st shift, MYl 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, New Haven 1st shift, New
Haven 2nd shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2018  11/16/2006 Michael Julian 973288 Garner 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: New Haven Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 07/27/2012  10/23/1998 Shawn Griffin 534191 Osborn 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, MY| 1st shift, New Haven
1st shift

Captain 06/28/2013  11/22/1996 Steven Gallo 598224 MY 1st shift 7/1/12017 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift

Captain 05/28/2015 10/08/1999 Alison Fry 645441 Garner 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Captain 03/31/2017  09/01/2006 Jamel Linen 045263 New Haven 2nd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift

Captain 12/22/2017  11/16/2001 Fahd Syed 972875 Garner 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, New
Haven 1st shift, Garner 1st shift

Counseior 02/07/2014  10/08/1999 James Danby 614014 Garner 1st shift 7M1/2017 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 12/23/2016  04/25/2008 Mark Bonaventura 069908 Central Office 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Bridgeport

Supervisor 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013 06/08/2007 Soang Parnishkul 056407 Bridgeport 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, New
Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/04/2013  12/08/2006 Anthony Mendillo 050190 New Haven 1st shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 08/20/2004 Milhous Roberts 013141 New Haven 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 12/25/2015  06/24/2005 Gordon Shepard 026547 New Haven 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/10/2017  11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY| 3rd shift,

: Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,

Cheshire 3rd shift, New Haven 1st shift, New
Haven 2nd shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2018  10/31/2003 Arden Coggins 000791 New Haven 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift, Northern 2nd shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested:

New Haven 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  09/01/2006 Brian Adamaitis 045153 Hartford 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, New Haven 2nd
shift

Lieutenant 11/10/2017 11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY1 2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift,

Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, New Haven 1st shift, New
Haven 2nd shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: New Haven 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e,

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Captain 05/28/2015  10/08/1998 Alison Fry 645441 Garner 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift, New Haven 3rd shitt,

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Lieutenant 11/10/2017 11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 Garner 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift,
Cheshire 3rd shift, New Haven 1st shift, New
Haven 2nd shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Bridgeport 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Northern Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Qtr Beg.

QOtr End Requested Facilities

Counselor
Supervisor

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

11/15/2013

05/16/2014

07/25/2014

11/11/2016

03/30/2017

05/12/2017

05/12/2017
09/15/2017

11/14/2004

11/12/2004

02/20/2004

09/27/2007

10/08/1999

06/06/1997

04/25/2008
08/10/2001

Damian Doran

Fred O'Neal

Michael Masse

Leonard Jasmin

Jason Squires

Juan Melendez

Christopher McCreary

Joseph Jones

020663

020671

005978

063093

645457

621746

069840
972713

Corr/Radg 1st shift

CTU South 2nd Shift

Robinson 3rd shift

McDgll/Wlkr 2nd shift

McDgll/Wikr 2nd shift

Northern 2nd shift

McDgll/Wikr 2nd shift
Corr/Radg 3rd shift

10/1/2018

11/2019

10/1/2018

10/1/2018

1/1/2019

7/1/2018

1/1/2019
1/1/2019

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
Cheshire 1st shift, Northern 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybu!ski
3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd
shift, Osborn 1st shift, MY 1st shift,
Northern 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Enfield 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Northern 1st shift,
Hartford 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Northern 1st
shift, Hartford 1st shift, MYl 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Osborn 1st shift, Cheshire
1st shift

MYI 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, Northern
1st shift

Northern 1st shift, Northern 2nd shift

Corr/Radg 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
Northern 3rd shift, McDgll/Wlkr 1st shift,
McDgll/Wikr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Osborn 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Northern 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt Name Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. OQfr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 05/12/2017  04/25/2008 Christopher McCreary 069840 McDgll/Wlkr 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Northern 1st shift, Northern 2nd shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  08/10/2001 Todd Therian 972775 Osborn 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift, Osborn 2nd shift, Northern
2nd shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2018  10/31/2003 Arden Coggins 000791 New Haven 3rd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift, Northern 2nd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Northern 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List %

2

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location QOtr Beg. QOtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 09/05/2014 08/22/2003 Davis Messier 869703 Maloney 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Northern 3rd shift
Lieutenant 09/156/2017  08/10/2001 Joseph Jones 972713 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st

shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
Northern 3rd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift,
McDgll/WiIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shiit,
Robinson 3rd shift, Osborn 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Osborn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Counselor 08/18/2016  06/24/2005 Aesh Mu'min 026581 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift 7/11/2018 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 12/08/2017  08/10/2001 Angelina Gammardella-Brown 617630 Brooklyn 1st shift 10/11/2018 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift

Supervisor

Lieutenant 02/28/2010  10/08/1999 John Tuttle 604248 Northern 1st shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 02/07/2014  08/11/2000 Christopher Drolet 965312 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  11/12/2004 Fred O'Neal 020671 CTU South 2nd Shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd
shift, Osborn 1st shift, MY 1st shift,
Northern 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  06/24/2005 Socorro Melo 026572 Hartford 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  08/11/2000 Pasquale Truoiolo 965380 Osborn 2nd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  06/08/2007 Matt Busha 056316 Osborn 3rd shift 7M1/2017 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Lieutenant 08/07/2015  09/10/2010 Ashley McCarthy 104833 Cheshire 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/02/2015  09/10/2010 Miguel Rivera 104781 McDgIl/WIkr 2nd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgli/WIkr 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/11/2016 09/27/2007 Leonard Jasmin 063093 McDgll/Wlkr 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Enfield 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Northern 1st shift,
Hartford 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2017 10/08/1999 Jason Squires 645457 McDgll/Wikr 2nd shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Northern 1st
shift, Hartford 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Osborn 1st shift, Cheshire
1st shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  08/10/2001 Todd Therian 972775 Osborn 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift, Osborn 2nd shift, Northem
2nd shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  08/10/2001 Joseph Jones 972713 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
Northern 3rd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift,
McDgli/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Osborn 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Osborn 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. OQOtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 09/15/2017 08/10/2001 Todd Therian 972775 Osborn 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift, Osborn 2nd shift, Northemn
2nd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Osborn 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg.
Lieutenant 09/15/2017  08/10/2001 Joseph Jones 972713 Corr/Radg 3rd shift

QOtr End Requested Facilities

1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybuiski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
Northern 3rd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Osborn 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Robinson Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 03/08/2013  08/11/2000 Craig Paton 965356 McDg!l/Wlkr 1st shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift

Captain 09/20/2013  08/10/2001 Cheryl Rodriguez 972757 Central Office 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift

Captain 05/30/2014 08/10/2001 James Sharp 647417 Northern 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, McDgll/Wlkr 1st
shift, Robinson 1st shift

Captain 10/02/2015  06/24/2005 William Foote 026534 Robinson 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift

Captain 09/29/2017  06/08/2007 Tara Keaton 056336 Robinson 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/24/2004 11/16/2001 Dawne Hicks 972835 Osborn 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift

Lieutenant 02/28/2010 10/08/1999 John Tuttle 604248 Northern 1st shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/04/2013  10/31/2003 Juan lbes 001059 Robinson 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift

Lieutenant 02/07/2014  08/11/2000 Christopher Drolet 965312 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  11/12/2004 Fred O'Neal 020671 CTU South 2nd Shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd
shift, Osborn 1st shift, MY 1st shift,
Northern 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014  06/24/2005 Socorro Melo 026572 Hartford 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  08/22/2003 John McCormack 869689 Enfield 1st shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014 02/20/2004 Michael Masse 005978 Robinson 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybuiski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
McDgli/Wikr 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift

Lieutenant 09/19/2014  11/12/2004 Antonio Montefusco 020618 Robinson 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Wiliard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 06/24/2005 Beverly Lee 026585 Enfield 2nd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Enfield 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  03/31/2006 Russell Maggio 038583 Osborn 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybuiski
3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 09/01/2006 Jason Oueliette 045246 Robinson 2nd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 06/08/2007 Matt Busha 056316 Osborn 3rd shift 7/412017 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Lieutenant 08/07/2015 09/10/2010 Ashley McCarthy 104833 Cheshire 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,

Osborn 1st shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Robinson Ist shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List ‘g%

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. QOtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 10/02/2015  09/10/2010  Miguel Rivera 104781 McDgl/Wikr 2nd shift 7/1/2018  12/31/2026 McDgli/Wikr 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/11/2016 09/27/2007 Leonard Jasmin 063093 McDgl/Wikr 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgl/Wikr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Enfield 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Northern 1st shift,
Hartford 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2017 10/08/1999 Jason Squires 645457 McDgll/Wlkr 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybuiski
2nd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Northern 1st
shift, Hartford 1st shift, MY| 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Osborn 1st shift, Cheshire

1st shift
Lieutenant 03/31/2017  10/10/2008 Edwin Valentin 925209 Robinson 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift
Lieutenant 09/16/2017  08/10/2001 Joseph Jones 972713 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st

shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
Northern 3rd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift,
McDgit/Wikr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Osborn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2017  01/18/2008 Colt Foley 066209 York 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift, Brooklyn 1st
shift, Brookiyn 2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Robinson 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. OQtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 11/12/2004 Fred O'Neal 020671 CTU South 2nd Shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd
shift, Osborn 1st shift, MYI 1st shift,
Northern 1st shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Robinson 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List X
Eay

Title Rank Dt  State Dt Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 11/12/2004 Fred O'Neal 020671 CTU South 2nd Shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd
shift, Osborn 1st shift, MY| 1st shift,
Northern 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014 09/01/2006 Patrick Strange 045531 McDgll/Wikr 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybuiski 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  03/31/2006 Russell Maggio 038583 Osborn 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017 08/10/2001 Joseph Jones 972713 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st

shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
Northern 3rd shift, McDgll/Wilkr 1st shift,
McDgl/Wikr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Osborn 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Uconn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt State Dt Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities

Captain 07/06/2007  07/17/1998 Timothy Newton 622227 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift

Captain 08/27/2010  02/13/1998 Peaches Hall 622098 McDgll/Wlkr 1st shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Wiliard/Cybuiski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift

Captain 05/30/2014  04/27/1993 Ernestine Green 492082 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift

Captain 05/28/2015 10/08/1999 Alison Fry 645441 Garner 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Lieutenant 04/16/2004  10/23/1998 Joseph Goudreault 592102 Uconn 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 01/06/2006 08/11/2000 Brian Kelly 965330 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 10/12/2007  02/09/1999 Luis Zayas 647503 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, MY 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/09/2007  10/08/1999 lIvette Diaz 645393 McDgll/Wikr 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/28/2008  08/13/1999 David Wojcik 645336 MYI 2nd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 01/29/2010  02/20/2004 Scott Langenheim 005944 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/10/2010  09/30/2002 Joseph Jarzabek 869604 CTU South 2nd Shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 02/22/2013  08/11/2000 Jason Beebe 965283 McDgli/Wikr 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013 08/20/2004 William Rodriguez 012975 CTU South 1st Shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, MY! 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  06/24/2005 Tanya Hastings 026649 Robinson 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 08/20/2004 Angela McCalla 013122 Robinson 2nd shift 71112017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 10/03/2014 01/18/2008 Carlos Saavedra 066036 McDgll/Wikr 2nd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybuiski 2nd shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014 06/24/2005 Steven Edwin 026675 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd
Shift, Wiliard/Cybuiski 1st shift, Brooklyn 1st
shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 01/29/1999 Alphonso Lindsey 645120 Northern 2nd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  04/07/2000 Lomon Andrews 965110 Cheshire 3rd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MYI 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017 11/10/2006 Adam DeJackome 049345 MY! 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY| 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift,

Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Uconn 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 01/06/2006  08/11/2000 Brian Kelly 965330 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 03/28/2008  08/13/1999 David Wojcik 645336 MY! 2nd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 09/10/2010  09/30/2002 Joseph Jarzabek 869604 CTU South 2nd Shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 02/22/2013  08/11/2000 Jason Beebe 965283 McDgli/Wikr 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  08/20/2004 Wiiliam Rodriguez 012975 CTU South 1st Shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Wiilard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  06/24/2005 Tanya Hastings 026649 Robinson 1st shift 7M1/2017 12/31/2025 Wiilard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/04/2013 04/23/1999 David Santopietro 645220 Cheshire 3rd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY| 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 08/20/2004 Angela McCalla 013122 Robinson 2nd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  09/01/2006 Jaroslav Marac 045217 Hartford 2nd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/03/2014 01/18/2008 Carios Saavedra 066036 McDgli/Wikr 2nd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  06/24/2005 Steven Edwin 026675 Willard/Cybuiski 2nd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd
Shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Brooklyn 1st
shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 01/29/1999 Aliphonso Lindsey 645120 Northern 2nd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017 04/07/2000 Lomon Andrews 965110 Cheshire 3rd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MYI 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017 11/10/2006 Adam DeJackome 049345 MY 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift,

Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Uconn 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 05/28/2015 10/08/1999 Alison Fry 645441 Garner 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 New Haven 1st shift, New Haven 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Lieutenant 01/06/2006 08/11/2000 Brian Kelly 965330 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 02/22/2013 08/11/2000 Jason Beebe 965283 McDgll/Wlkr 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  08/20/2004 William Rodriguez 012975 CTU South 1st Shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, MY1 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013 . 06/24/2005 Tawanda Kitt 026598 Robinson 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  06/24/2005 Tanya Hastings 026649 Robinson 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/04/2013 04/23/1999 David Santopietro 645220 Cheshire 3rd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY| 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 08/20/2004 Angela McCalla 013122 Robinson 2nd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybuiski 2nd shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 10/15/2004 Peter Shook 587917 Hartford 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 MY! 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Bridgeport 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014 09/01/2006 Jaroslav Marac 045217 Hartford 2nd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014 06/24/2005 Steven Edwin 026675 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd
Shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Brooklyn 1st
shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 01/29/1999 Alphonso Lindsey 645120 Northern 2nd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 10/08/1999 Sonya Pinkney 645438 Osborn 3rd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  04/07/2000 Lomon Andrews 965110 Cheshire 3rd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY! 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  11/10/2006 Adam DeJackome 049345 MY1 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 MY! 1st shift, MY| 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift,

Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Willard/Cybulski Ist

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/27/2010 02/13/1998 Peaches Hall 622098 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift

Captain 03/08/2013  08/11/2000 Craig Paton 965356 McDgll/Wikr 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift

Captain 09/20/2013  08/10/2001 Cheryl Rodriguez 972757 Central Office 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift

Captain 05/30/2014  08/10/2001 James Sharp 647417 Northern 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st
shift, Robinson 1st shift

Captain 03/06/2015  08/14/2009 Salomon Baymon 067996 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift

Captain 09/29/2017 10/08/1999 Jesse Marston 645425 New Haven 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Wiliard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift

Counselor 10/03/2014  07/21/2006 LaRue McNish-Smith 042106 Robinson 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Supervisor .

Lieutenant 11/09/2007 10/08/1999 Ivette Diaz 645393 McDgll/Wikr 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 02/28/2010  10/08/1999 John Tuttle 604248 Northern 1st shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/10/2010  09/30/2002 Joseph Jarzabek 869604 CTU South 2nd Shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  08/20/2004 William Rodriguez 012975 CTU South 1st Shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, MY| 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  06/24/2005 Tanya Hastings 026649 Robinson 1st shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Wiilard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  06/24/2005 Tawanda Kitt 026598 Robinson 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 02/07/2014 08/11/2000 Chris Drolet 965312 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/07/2014 01/29/1999 Kevin Griffin 645095 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 11/12/2004 Fred O'Neal 020671 CTU South 2nd Shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd
shift, Osborn 1st shift, MY 1st shift,
Northern 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 06/24/2005 Socorro Melo 026572 Hartford 1st shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/13/2014  01/29/1999 Anthony Chukwurah 645057 McDgll/Wikr 3rd shift 7/1/2017  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski

3rd shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Willard/Cybulski 1st

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  08/22/2003 John McCormack 869689 Enfield 1st shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  02/20/2004 Michae! Masse 005978 Robinson 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Wiilard/Cybuiski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
McDgl/Wikr 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014 09/01/2006 Patrick Strange 045531 McDgll/Wikr 3rd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/19/2014 11/12/2004 Antonio Montefusco 020618 Robinson 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/31/2014  08/24/2004 Michael Carleton 013109 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014 06/24/2005 Steven Edwin 026675 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 1/1/2018 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd
Shift, Willard/Cybuiski 1st shift, Brooklyn 1st
shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  11/12/2004 Dana Richards 020721 Northern 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Wiilard/Cybuiski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 06/24/2005 Beverly Lee 026585 Enfield 2nd shift 71112017 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Enfield 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  03/31/2006 Russell Maggio 038583 Osborn 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  06/08/2007 Matt Busha 056316 Osborn 3rd shift 7/11/2017 12/31/2025 Osborn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Lieutenant 08/07/2015  09/10/2010 Ashley McCarthy 104833 Cheshire 1st shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/11/2016 12/09/2005 Richard Ortyl 034757 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/11/2016 09/27/2007 Leonard Jasmin 063093 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 McDgl/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Enfield 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Northern 1st shift,
Hartford 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2017  10/08/1999 Jason Squires 645457 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski

2nd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Northern 1st
shift, Hartford 1st shift, MYl 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Osborn 1st shift, Cheshire
1st shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Willard/Cybulski Ist DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List ‘g@

Title Rank Dt  State Dt Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  08/10/2001 Joseph Jones 972713 Corr/Radg 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Corr/Radg 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
Northern 3rd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Osborn 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Willard/Cybulski 2nd

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No.

Current Location

Otr Beg.

Otr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

09/29/2017

05/16/2014
05/16/2014

10/03/2014

11/14/2014

07/24/2015

03/30/2017

09/15/2017

10/08/1999

08/20/2004
11/12/2004

01/18/2008

09/01/2006

11/12/2004

10/08/1999

08/10/2001

Jesse Marston

Angela McCalla
Fred O'Neal

Carlos Saavedra
Brian Adamaitis
Dana Richards

Jason Squires

Joseph Jones

645425

013122
020671

066036

045153

020721

645457

972713

New Haven 3rd shift

Robinson 2nd shift
CTU South 2nd Shift

McDgll/Wikr 2nd shift
Hartford 2nd shift
Northern 1st shift

McDgll/Wikr 2nd shift

Corr/Radg 3rd shift

10/1/2018

4/1/2018
1/1/2019

4/1/2018

10/1/2018

1/1/2019

1/1/2019

1/1/2019

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/12025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift

Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd
shift, Osborn 1st shift, MY! 1st shift,
Northern 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, New Haven 2nd
shift

Wiliard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybuiski
2nd shift, McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Northern 1st
shift, Hartford 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Osborn 1st shift, Cheshire
1st shift

Corr/Radg 1st shift, Wiliard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
Northern 3rd shift, McDgll/WIlkr 1st shift,
McDglI/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Osborn 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: Willard/Cybulski 3rd

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No.

Current Location QOtr Beg.

Otr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

03/07/2014

05/16/2014

06/13/2014

07/25/2014

07/25/2014

07/25/2014

07/24/2015

09/15/2017

01/29/1999

11/12/2004

01/29/1999

08/22/2003

02/20/2004

09/01/2008

03/31/2006

08/10/2001

Kevin Griffin

Fred O’'Nea!

Anthony Chukwurah

John McCormack

Michael Masse

Patrick Strange

Russell Maggio

Joseph Jones

645095

020671

645057

869689

005978

045531

038583

972713

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 1/1/2019

CTU South 2nd Shift 1/1/2019

McDgll/Wlkr 3rd shift 7/1/2017

Enfield 1st shift 1/1/2018

Robinson 3rd shift 10/1/2018

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 10/1/2017

Osborn 3rd shift 7/1/2018

Corr/Radg 3rd shift 1/1/2019

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/12025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/12025

12/31/2025

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd
shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd
shift, Osborn 1st shift, MY| 1st shift,
Northern 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift

Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Corr/Radg 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Northern 1st shift,
Northern 3rd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDg!!/Wlkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Osborn 3rd shift

Date Printed

Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: York Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

S

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. OQtr End Requested Facilities

Counselor 10/27/2017 06/24/2005 Elisha Chornoby 026694 Central Office 1/1/2019  12/31/2025 York 1st shift

Supervisor

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  05/21/2001 Karl Wagher 599136 York 2nd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift, Corr/Radg
2nd shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  07/18/2008 Marzena Tasarz 073415 York 2nd shift 10/1/2017 12/31/2025 York 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/16/2017 04/07/2000 Heather Fenn 543800 York 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2017 01/18/2008 Colt Foley 066209 York 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift, Brooklyn 1st
shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Lieutenant 04/28/2018  09/28/2007 Christopher Batten 063116 York 2nd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 York 1st shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: York 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Qtr Beg. Otr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 09/15/2017 04/07/2000 Heather Fenn 543800 York 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift
Lieutenant 12/08/2017 01/18/2008 Colt Foley 066209 York 3rd shift 7/1/2018 12/31/2025 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift, Brooklyn 1st

shift, Brookiyn 2nd shift, Brookiyn 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019



Requested: York 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List j%}

Title Rank Dt  State Dt Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Otr End Requested Fuacilities

Lieutenant 06/12/2015  10/31/2003 Brian LaPila 000904  Maloney 1/1/2019  12/31/2025  McDgliWIkr 1st shift, McDglWIkr 3rd shif,
York 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  11/12/2004 Vega Welbi 020668 York 2nd shift 4/1/2018 12/31/2025 York 3rd shift

Date Printed  Friday, January 04, 2019
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